

SAFE-GUARD PRODUCTS REPAIR NETWORK APPLICATION

Active dealers should complete, sign, and return this application to Safe-Guard Products to add a Paintless Dent Repair, Windshield Repair, or Cosmetic Wheel Repair vendor to the Safe-Guard Repair Network as a preferred service provider.

Repair vendors must:

- Be licensed and bonded.
- Have operated the repair business for more than three years.

DEALER INFORMATION Dealer Number			
Dealership Name			
Dealership Contact Name			
	-		
Phone	Fax		Email
PAINTLESS DENT REPAIR (PDR) VENDOR			
Company Name	Contact Name		
Address			
City	State		ZIP
Phone	Fax		Email
Pricing per Panel	Pricing per Dent		Maximum Pricing per Vehicle
WINDSHIELD REPAIR VENDOR			
Company Name		Contact Name	
Address			
City	State		ZIP
Phone	Fax		Email
Replacement Rate		Repair Rate	
COSMETIC WHEEL REPAIR VENDOR			
Company Name		Contact Name	
Address		1	
City	State		ZIP
Phone	Fax		Email
Pricing for Basic Alloy Wheel Repair		Pricing for Special Finished W	neel Repair (Machined, Powder Coated, etc.)
			eerrepan (wachineu, rowder Coaleu, e.c.)
Dealer Representative Name (please print)		•	
Dealer Representative Signature			Date
Please complete this form and send to: Email: repairnetwork@sgintl.com Fax: 678-892-3230			

Safe-Guard Products International, LLC, Attn: Vendor Management, Two Concourse Parkway, Suite 500, Atlanta, GA 30328

SGRNA

Mail: